Ve
K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
UG Clinical Posting Teaching Schedule
‘ORT 1ONTH De ber- 202
[sL | DATE | pDAYs SUBJECT CHAIR PERSON
1 | 01/12/2022 | Thursday | Schizophrenia- Dr.Poonam M =
2, 02/12/2022 | Friday Depression Dr.Krithishree 5.5
3, 03/12/2022 | Saturday Stress related disorder Dr.Krithishree $.5 i
4, 05/12/2022  Monday Rapport & empathy Dr Arushi Singh
6. | 06/12/2022 | Tuesday MSE Dr.Krithishree 5.5
7. | 07/12/2022 | Wednesday = AUD Dr.Poonam M
8. 08/12/2022 Thursday Schizophrenia- De Dr. Yashwanth K 1
I 09/12/2022 | Friday Depression Dr.Poonam M
10. | 10/12/2022  Saturday Enumerate, elicit, describe and Stress related
document clinical Feature of alcohol disorder
| and substance use disorders |
& 12{12}2022 Monday Common mental Hisnrders Dr. Yashwanth. K
12, 13/12/2022 Tuesday Perfurm, demonstrate and document [ Dr.Poarnam M
a minimental examination
13. | 14/12/2022 Wednesday | Enumerate, elicit, describe and Dr.Krithishree 5.5
document clinical features in patients
with deprssion
14 15/12/2022 | Thursday Enumerate, eh‘n‘t, describe and D Arushi Singh
document clinical feactures in
patients with personality dissorder
1. 16/12/2022 Friday Establish rapport and empathy with Dr.Poonam M
patients
,- 16. | 17/12/2022 | Saturday Perform, demonstrate and document | Dr.Krithishree 55
a minimental examination
l |




-

17. | 19/12/2022 | Monday Establish rapport and empathy with | Dr.Krithishree
patients
18. 20,*’17;’2022 Tuesday Define and distinguish normality and | Dr.Poonam M
abnormality
19, | 21 /12/2022 | Wednesda y | Common mental disorders . Dr Arushi Singh
20 22/12/2022 | Thursday Perform demonstrate and Dr.Reshma Rajgopal
document a mini mental state
examination
21 23/12/2022 Friday Elicit describe and document clinical | Dr. Anna Poorna .R
features of alcohol and substance use
disorders
22 26/12/2022 Monday Enumerate, elicit, describe and Dr.Rokith Sharma

document clinical Feature of alcohol
and substance use disorders

23 27/12/2022 Tuesday Perform, demonstrate and document | Dr. Shashikala
a minimental examination

L3

24 ' 29}12}2022 | Wednesday | Common mental disorders Dr. Rohith Sharma
25 | 30/1 2/2022 | Friday Depression D Dr Arushi § ingh
26 | 31/12/2022 | Saturday Establish rappori‘ and empathy with Dr. Anna Peorna R
patients
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